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Can Am Speedway Pure Stock Winners
(1989-2012)

Driver Name
Dave Mannise
John Eiss
Kyle Sharp
Jeff Papin
Steve Gilmore
Dave Pope
Wayne Side
Todd VanTassel
Scott MacCue
Roger Bushey
Kevin Slate
Kevin Smith
Mark Barker
Frank Bice
Josh Verne
Scott Webb
Ernie Taylor
Steve Dwyer
Mark Webb
Andy Howard
Tim Fuller
Dave Rogers
Bill Youngs
Dana Aikins
Erv Miller
Rick Dusckas
Rob Galloway
Kevin Fleming
Mike Durham
Fran Briant
Chuck Cushman
Verne Harris
Shane Ray
Mike Blair
Shawn Kirby
George Sanford

First Win
9/27/1997
5/22/1993
9/9/1995

5/11/1991
8/25/2001
8/24/2002
4/30/1994
4/27/1991
6/11/1994
5/21/1994
8/20/1992
5/5/2007

6/1/2002

5/13/1989
5/27/2006
8/14/1999
5/6/1989

5/12/1990
6/17/2000
6/14/1997
4/29/1989
5/2/2009

4/21/2007
5/29/2004
6/28/1997
4/26/1997
5/28/1994
9/17/1989
6/16/2007
6/18/1994
9/13/2003
5/12/2007
5/15/2009
5/10/2008
5/19/2007
8/7/1999

Last Win
8/27/2005
5/28/2005
9/6/2008
9/5/1992
8/4/2012
7/15/2006
6/15/1996
9/12/1992
9/14/1996
6/23/2007
8/28/1993
8/5/2011
9/6/2003
6/20/1992
8/26/2006
5/27/2000
6/24/1999
9/15/1990
8/3/2002
6/13/1998
9/2/1989
8/26/2011
9/1/2007
9/10/2005
8/19/2000
7/11/1998
8/27/1994
6/29/1991
8/11/2007
8/21/2004
8/14/2004
9/17/2010
9/19/2009
7/19/2008
8/18/2007
7/1/2000
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Kim Mallette
Kevin Presley
Tim Shawl
Nick Makuch
Tom Taylor
Mike White
Doug Smith
Jeff Scott
Josh Scanlon
Steve Gilmore
Tiger Chapman
Elmer Perry
Billy Gardner
Steve Denner
Dave Keefer
Ron Ward
Rob Middlemiss
Mike Morrow
Scott Lampson
Todd Raabe
Phil Marsden
Mike Cousins
Scott Castor
Kevin Chant
Justin Mason
Bob Thurston Jr.
Charles Duffany
Jeff Shannon
Ron Wadforth
Ed Rogers
Chris Warner
Chris Taylor
Zeke McKeown
Jeff Hunter
Andy VanTassel
Tim Kench
Gary Carmon
Mike Reynolds
Dale Eggleston
Rick Countryman

6/3/2000
5/1/1999
8/21/1993
8/15/1992
7/15/1989
9/9/1989
7/1/1989
5/20/1989
8/9/2008
7/12/2008
5/14/2005
7/17/1999
8/15/1998
6/22/1996
5/20/1995
8/31/1991
6/24/1989
5/19/1990
7/29/2007
9/10/2006
8/28/2004
7/19/2003
7/27/2002
7/6/2002
6/22/2002
8/18/2001
8/4/2001
4/28/2001
9/16/2000
9/9/2000
8/12/2000
9/11/1999
7/24/1999
5/15/1999
6/1/1996
7/30/1994
7/24/1993
6/12/1993
6/16/1990
7/29/1989

7/8/2000
6/26/1999
9/18/1993

7/3/1993
7/14/1990

6/9/1990

7/8/1989
7/22/1989
8/30/2008
8/23/2008
5/13/2006
6/24/2000
9/19/1998
7/13/1996
5/27/1995
6/13/1992
5/26/1990

9/8/1990
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